
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

No.
72
87
69
19
6
1

207
22

151
210
133
66

158
199
146
40

222
220
209
249
121
177

Class

A

A

A

A

A

A

S

A

B

S

B

A

B

B

B

A

S

S

S

S

B

B

Name
DAVI DAL PIZZOL
JORGE LUIZ MARTELLI
Ruslan/ANDREI CARTA
VALMOR EMILIO WEISS
PIERRE SABBAG
EDUARDO BERLANDA
M.RAMOS/J.Cordova
YUKIO DUZANOWSKI
FAUSTO DE LUCCA
A. SERMANN/B.Cazuni
MARCELO CANCELLI
L.FILGUEIRA/R.Moreno
VINICIUS/Claudio SIMÃO
E. ALVES/R.Bastos
FERNANDO MIRANDA
DIEGO PARDO
KARL RAUSCHER
EVANDRO MALDONADO
L.FERREIRA/T.Espolador
S.Guimarães/BRAZ NETO
R. RINHEL/J.Salvaro
LUCIO SEIDEL

Laps
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
14
10
4
3

S5
20.334
20.161
20.286
20.263
20.236
20.222
20.351
20.231
20.462
20.796
20.447
20.554
20.576
20.565
21.155

21.296

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.738

Avg. Speed

132,984

Best Lap Tm

1:40.947

Best Speed

134,268

Best Lap by

72 - DAVI DAL PIZZOL
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VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2014
MARCAS

2a PROVA - MARCAS

Race (30:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:30:17

AUT INT RAUL BOESEL 3,765 km

24/08/2014 14:10

5a ETAPA METROPOLITANO
5a ETAPA SPRINTER RACE
5a ETAPA SPYDER RACE


